Anno Finanziario:

2017

Fatture per il calcolo dell'Indice della Tempestivita

1d lotto

80715069

80721978

81027968

81029995

Numero
fattura

53

54

8717256199

8717258202

Data
fattura

05-09-
2017

05-09-
2017

08-09-
2017

08-09-
2017

Denominazione
fornitore

EDITORIALE
ERRIDIRIVA
NADIA
MARIELLA E
ERBA SARA
SNC

EDITORIALE
ERRI DI RIVA
NADIA
MARIELLA E
ERBA SARA
SNC

POSTE
ITALIANE
S.P.A.

POSTE
ITALIANE
S.P.A.

CIG

Z721ED0231

ZC61ECFC66

798184C340

798184C340

Periodicita:

Indice di Tempestivita: -23.35

Fatture trovate: 8

Data scadenza(*)

05-10-2017

05-10-2017

08-10-2017

08-10-2017

Data
pagamento

13-09-2017

13-09-2017

21-09-2017

21-09-2017

Numero/Anno
mandato

132/2017

134/2017

137/2017

139/2017

Terzo trimestre

Pagamento
(giorni
dopo la

scadenza)

-17

-17

Importo
fattura

1866.51

1326.9

57.73

15.87

Importo
per giorni
pagamento

-41063.22

-29191.8

-981.41

-269.79

Esclusa
dal
calcolo



81030824

81032634

81222675

81746331

8717258991

8717260626

30018280

20174E26245

08-09-
2017

08-09-
2017

11-09-
2017

11-09-
2017

POSTE
ITALIANE
S.P.A.

POSTE
ITALIANE
S.P.A.

MONDOFFICE
S.R.L.

GRUPPO
SPAGGIARI
PARMA S.P.A.

798184C340

798184C340

ZB21FDI11E1

ZAB1FB527A

08-10-2017

08-10-2017

31-10-2017

10-11-2017

21-09-2017

21-09-2017

21-09-2017

28-09-2017

138/2017

140/2017

141/2017

147/2017

-17

-17

26.8

38.93

174.3

117.25

3624.29

-455.6

-661.81

-6972.0

-5041.75

-84637.38



